Shakuntala Vidyalaya

Date - 28.07.2023

Academic and Non-Academic Calendar

Ram Nagar, Bhilai Durg (C. G)

S.N. vents Date Days
1 New session (2023-24) 01.04.2023 Saturday
2 Baby’s Day Out 08.04.2023 Saturday
3 Graduation Day 10.04.2023 Monday
4 Investiture Ceremony 12.04.2023 Wednesday
3 Orientation of Board Classes 15.04.2023 Saturday
6 World Earth Day 22.04.2023 Saturday
7 Summer Camp Inauguration 27.04.2023 Thursday
8 Regular Summer Camp 27.04.2023 to 02.05.2023 Thursday to Tuesday
9 Closing of Summer Camp 02.05.2023 Tuesday
10 Adventure Camp (Shakuntala & 03.05.2023 to 05.05.2023 Wednesday to Friday
Sharda Risali)
11 Night Stay Camp 04.05.2023 Thursday
12 Summer Vacation —
a. For Students 01.05.2023 to 27.06.2023 Monday to Tuesday
b.  For Teachers 08.05.2023 to 06.06.2023 Monday to Tuesday
¢. Incharges
1st slot 07.05.2023 t0 21.05.2023 Sunday to Sunday
2" Slot 22.05.2023 to 05.06.2023 Monday to Monday
13 Reporting Date After Summer
Vacation —
a. For Teachers 07.06.2023 Wednes
b. For Students 15.06.2023 day
c. Incharges Thursda
Ist slot 22.05.2023 ¢
2" Slot 06.06.2023 —
Tuesday
14 International Yoga Day 21.06.2023 Wednesday
15 Unit Test—1
Nur to Class X 04.07.2023 to 21.07.2023 Tuesday to Friday
Class X1 18.07.2023 t0 01.08.2023 Tuesday to Tuesday
16 Vanmahotsav/ Pariyavaran Mitra 3" Week of July
17 Unit Test —I1
Nur to Class X 25.07.2023 to 11 .08.2023 Tuesday to Friday
Class XI 04.08.2023 to 22.08.2023 Friday to Tuesday
18 PTM - (1¥ PTM) 19.08.2023 Saturday
19 Teacher’s Day 05.09.2023 Tuesday
20 Mid Term
NontAcademic 01.09.2023 to 05.09..2023 Friday to Tuesday
Academic 06.09.2023 to 15.09.2023 Wednesday to Friday
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S.N. Events Date Days
21 PTM - (2™ PTM) ( After Mid Term ) | 23.09.2023 Saturday
22 Unit Test — 111 (Nur to Class XI) 10.10.2023 to 08.11.2023 Tuesday to Wednesday
23 Science Exhibition (Shakuntala) 15.10.2023(Dedicated to APJ Abdul| Sunday
Kalam)
24 Dussehra Holidays 21.10.2023 to 25.10.2023 Saturday to Wednesday
25 Reopening Date 26.10.2023 Thursday
26 Diwali Holiday 10.11.2023 to 15.11.2023 Friday to Wednesday
27 Re-Opening Date 16.11.2023 Thursday
28 Science Exhibition (Sharda Risali) - -
29 Annual Function
Sharda Risali 26.11.2023 Sunday
Shakuntala & Sharda Vaishali 30.11.2023 10 02.12.2023 Thursday to Saturday
30 Class X1I( Pre-Board-I) 05.12.2023 to 11.12.2023 Tuesday to Monday
Display of Answer sheets to Parents | 16.12.2023 Saturday
Class X (Pre-Board-I) 02.01.2024 to 08.01.2024 [Tuesday to Monday
Display of Answer sheets to Parents | 13.01.2024 Saturday
Class XII (Pre-Board-II) 02.01.2024 to 08.01.2024 Tuesday to Monday
Display of Answer sheets to Parents | 13.01.2024 Saturday
Class X (Pre-Board-II) 05.02.2024 to 10.02.2024 Monday to Saturday
Display of Answer sheets to Parents | 17.02.2024 Saturday
31 Annual Sports Day
Shakuntala Vidyalaya 22.12.2023 Friday
Sharda Risali = -
32 Winter Holidays 24.12.2023 t0 01.01.2024 Sunday to Monday
Re- Opening Date 02.01.2024 Tuesday
33 Unit Test — IV (Nur to Class XI) 21.11.2023 to 16.12.2023 Tuesday to Saturday
34 PTM - (3" PTM) 23.12.2023 Saturday
Farewell (Shakuntala) 2™ week of February
35 Session Ending Examination March 2024 (Tentative)
Non Academic 01.03.2024 to 05.03.2024 Friday to Tuesday
Academic 07.03.2024 to 16.03.2024 Thursday to Saturday
36 PTM — ( For Session Ending Exam ) | 23.03.2024 Saturday
37 New session (2024-25) 01.04.2024 Monday
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